TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
900-SUN-10
Tab connector
Tab 6,3 mm
07.19
MATERIAL
Moulding PA, red, V-0
Comparative Tracking Index CTI ≥ 600
Insulating Group I
Temperature Range -40°C up to 100°C
Solder pin 1,0 x 0,8 mm; tin plated brass
Tab 6,3 x 0,8 mm; tin plated brass
OPTIONS / ACCESSORIES
• Consecutive numbering
• Special marking according to drawing
• Self-adhesive marking strip BST-10,00
• Insulation receptacles ISO
• Insulation sockets ISO-900
• Change of pitch
• Component mix of tab connector versions
• Tab connectors are also individually available (see single tabs GST-900)
CONFIGURATIONS
Poles Part number Article number Length (L) Packaging PU
2 900-SUN-10/02 49.870.903 13,50 mm Box 250
3 900-SUN-10/03 49.870.905 23,50 mm Box 100
4 900-SUN-10/04 49.870.907 33,50 mm Box 100
5 900-SUN-10/05 49.870.909 43,50 mm Box 100
6 900-SUN-10/06 49.870.911 53,50 mm Box 100
further number of poles on request
GENERAL INFORMATION
Pitch 10 mm
No. of poles 2 - 13
TECHNICAL DATA
Overvoltage Category III III II
Pollution Severity Level 3 2 2
Rated Voltage 630 V 630 V 1000 V
Rated Impulse Voltage 6 kV 6 kV 6 kV
Rated Insulation Voltage 750 V acc. to EN 60998-1
Rated Current 15 A: with receptacles 6,3; wire 2,5 mm² (14 AWG)
Hole in PCB ø 1,6 mm
Other specifications Indicated rated voltages refer to applications with
insulation receptacles
APPROVALS
Current [A] Voltage [V] Group AWG [Nm]
15
15
300
150
B
C
15
10
300
300
B
D, E
WECO Electrical Connectors Inc., 18050 Trans-Canada Highway,
Kirkland, Québec, Canada, H9J 4A1
Phone: 800.724.2928   | Phone: 514.694.9136   | Fax: 514.694.0956
© Copyright by WECO
All rights reserved.WECO® is a brand of the WECO Group.
Information provided in this document may be changed without prior notice.
Please refer to our website for the full disclaimer.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Weco manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
327-FU-HDS/10  323-FU-16.5-HDS/12  327-FU-HDS/05  3070-PCM/03-033  210-A-SMD/02  4005-A  307-PCM/06-033  307-PCF/02  110-M-
211-SMD/03-MAG  140-A-111/03  121-M-211/04  110-M-211-SMD/04-MAG  140-A-126-SMD/02  327-HDS/12  971-SLR-THR-1.3/06  110-
M-211-SMD/02-MAG  980-W/07  980-S/07  3-DIN-46284-ST-OHNE-VDE  120-D-111/08  950-D-SMD-DS/06  876-DR/08  110-M-111/05
120-M-221/06  874-DR/02  150-C-111/03  324-FU-HDS/06  17-MUB  830-A-111-SMD/02-MAG  977-OPSG-DS/05  950-FL-DS/06  140-A-
SMD/03  308-PA/03-402  140-A-126-SMD/04-MAG  302-NSTB-DS/02  820-DS/12  3070-PCM/06-033  158-A-111/03  302-N-HDS/12  210-A-
126-SMD/04-MAG  932-DS/05  982-D/09  324-FU-HDS/12  326-HDS/12  327-HDS/05  327-FU-HDS/12  122-D-121/08-BNA  122-D-121/06-
BNA  974-T-DS/02  339-KF